10 ABB
Product Options
Interfaces
Clamping Plates
(included as standard)
Terminal Cover
(included as standard)
FlashDrop connection

server for configuration and drive access.
12 ABB
Type code
Frame
size
IEC Fuses UL Fuses
A
Fuse
type*) A
Fuse
type*)
3-phase supply voltage 200 - 240 V units
ACS310-03U-02A6-2    R0 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS310-03U-03A9-2 R0 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS310-03U-05A2-2 R1 10 gG 15 UL class T
ACS310-03U-07A4-2 R1 16 gG 15 UL class T
ACS310-03U-08A3-2 R1 16 gG 15 UL class T
ACS310-03U-10A8-2 R2 16 gG 20 UL class T
ACS310-03U-19A4-2 R2 25 gG 35 UL class T
ACS310-03U-26A8-2 R3 63 gG 60 UL class T
ACS310-03U-34A1-2 R4 80 gG 80 UL class T
ACS310-03U-50A8-2 R4 100 gG 100 UL class T
3-phase supply voltage 380 - 480 V units
ACS310-03U-01A3-4 R0 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS310-03U-02A1-4 R0 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS310-03U-02A6-4 R1 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS310-03U-03A6-4 R1 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS310-03U-04A5-4 R1 16 gG 15 UL class T
ACS310-03U-06A2-4 R1 16 gG 15 UL class T
ACS310-03U-09A7-4 R1 20 gG 25 UL class T
ACS310-03U-13A8-4 R3 25 gG 30 UL class T
ACS310-03U-17A2-4 R3 35 gG 35 UL class T
ACS310-03U-25A4-4 R3 50 gG 50 UL class T
ACS310-03U-034A-1 R4 80 gG 80 UL class T
ACS310-03U-41A8-4 R4 100 gG 100 UL class T
ACS310-03U-48A4-4 R4 100 gG 100 UL class T
Enclosure
type
Space above
IN (mm)
Space below
IN (mm)
Space on left/right
IN (mm)
All frame sizes 2.95 (75) 2.95 (75) 0 (0)
Type code
Frame
size
Heat dissipation Air flow
w BTU/Hr m3/h ft3/min
3-phase supply voltage 200 - 240 V units
ACS310-03U-02A6-2    R0 42 142  -*)  -*)
ACS310-03U-03A9-2 R0 54 183  -*)  -*)
ACS310-03U-05A2-2 R1 64 220 24 14
ACS310-03U-07A4-2 R1 86 295 24 14
ACS310-03U-08A3-2 R1 88 302 21 12
ACS310-03U-10A8-2 R2 111 377 21 12
ACS310-03U-19A4-2 R2 180 613 52 31
ACS310-03U-26A8-2 R3 285 975 71 42
ACS310-03U-34A1-2 R4 328 1119 96 57
ACS310-03U-50A8-2 R4 488 1666 96 57
3-phase supply voltage 380 - 480 V units
ACS310-03U-01A3-4 R0 35 121  -*)  -*)
ACS310-03U-02A1-4 R0 40 138  -*)  -*)
ACS310-03U-02A6-4 R1 50 170 13 8
ACS310-03U-03A6-4 R1 60 204 13 8
ACS310-03U-04A5-4 R1 69 235 13 8
ACS310-03U-06A2-4 R1 90 306 19 11
ACS310-03U-09A7-4 R1 127 433 24 14
ACS310-03U-13A8-4 R3 161 551 52 31
ACS310-03U-17A2-4 R3 204 697 52 31
ACS310-03U-25A4-4 R3 301 1029 71 42
ACS310-03U-034A-1 R4 408 1393 96 57
ACS310-03U-41A8-4 R4 498 1700 96 57
ACS310-03U-48A4-4 R4 588 2007 96 57
Fuses
Standard fuses can be used with ABB standard
drives. For input fuse connections see table below.
Selection Table